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Wednesday   6:20 pm Lanes 1 - 24HeadPinz Naples
You may edit, add or remove the messages for the standing sheet on the

Standing Sheet Setup (Setup > Reports > Standings)
When you edit the messages, be sure to remove or type over these

instructions.

USBC Certification: 625196
President: Steve Pavlinko SR (856)534-8811
Vice President: Steve Calyore (239)___-____

Secretary: Donna Cesare (239)455-3755    Treasurer:  (___)___-____
Sergeant at Arms: Jeff Dulaney Jr (239)860-3744

Team Standings
Points Points Pins + Points Points Pins +

Place # Team Name Won Lost HDCP Place # Team Name Won Lost HDCP
1 18 Tamiami Ford 227 85 84065
2 1 Qubica 197 115 84130
3 23 Clueless 185½ 126½ 83331
4 11 Coastal Breeze Homewatch 183½ 128½ 82851
5 16 Bucketz 181½ 130½ 80552
6 3 South Florida Mi 176 136 83323
7 7 Nemos 175½ 136½ 84049
8 6 Pavlinkos 173 139 83011
9 15 Koller Marketing 167½ 144½ 81239

10 2 F.E.E. 165 147 83220
11 13 New Era 161 151 82895
12 5 Moody Desperados 158½ 153½ 83347

13 9 Home Works 157½ 154½ 75514
14 19 Money Makers 155 157 83493
15 17 The Shockers 154½ 157½ 78132
16 14 KBC 151½ 160½ 82188
17 8 Bill's Writeoffs 144 168 82589
18 22 Mash Unit 143½ 168½ 82700
19 21 Pin - Pricks 142 170 80474
20 10 Dylans Draft Hou 132 180 81794
21 12 Atta Boy 127½ 184½ 81924
22 4 Hellcats 108 204 77710
23 20 Crushers 104½ 207½ 78501
24 24 Hole In One 52 260 31077

Lane Assignments
1-2 3-4 5-6 7-8 9-10 11-12 13-14 15-16 17-18 19-20 21-22 23-24

Wk32  03/27  10- 18  20- 12  22- 14  16- 24  17-  1  19-  3   5- 21  23-  7   2-  9   4- 11   6- 13   8- 15
Wk33  04/03  22- 16  10- 24  12- 18  20- 14   7- 21   1- 23  17-  3   5- 19  15-  6   9-  8  11-  2  13-  4

Last Week's Top Scores
Handicap Series 829 Mike Bell 759 Dustin Ford 753 Juan Gonzales
Handicap Game 302 Jeffery Dulaney Jr 302 George Edwards 286 Jim Cavasino

286 James Maddox
Scratch Series 785 Vincent Spagnola 751 Rich Stupak 730 Steve Calyore
Scratch Game 275 Tom Peck 274 Mark Ott 266 Danny Hilt

266 Nicholas Horton

Season High Scores
Scratch Series 2938 Qubica 2809 F.E.E. 2784 Nemos
Scratch Game 1027 Tamiami Ford 1017 Money Makers 992 Moody Desperados

Handicap Series 3007 F.E.E. 3001 Qubica 2955 Nemos
Handicap Game 1096 Money Makers 1066 South Florida Mi 1063 Tamiami Ford

Handicap Series 875 Mark Whalen 860 Jimmy Wind 841 Connor Johnson
Handicap Game 338 Corn Mason 334 Joe Viggiano 323 Skip Smith

Scratch Series 811 Eric Nguyen 785 Vincent Spagnola 777 Ricky Fraley
Scratch Game 300 Jeffery Dulaney Jr 300 Ronnie Martin III 300 Skip Forsyth

300 Adam Hoot 300 Devonte Fremond 300 Aaron Wheeler
300 Daniel Morales 300 Nicholas Horton

Individual High Averages
231.88 Aaron Wheeler 227.03 Daniel Morales 226.82 Nicholas Horton

High Individual Match Points
79 Lou DeFrancesco 75.5 John Hough III 74.5 Dominick Direda

Team Rosters
Points Points

ID # Name Pins  Gms Avg HDCP Won ID # Name Pins  Gms Avg HDCP Won

1 - Qubica
15 Gene Horton 2885 15 192 29 16.0
70 Tom Birch 17004 81 209 14 73.5

261 Robert D. Laity III 19068 87 219 5 65.0
204 Rich Stupak 17640 78 226 0 55.0
232 Nicholas Horton 21094 93 226 0 65.5

2 - F.E.E.
34 Jeff Dulaney Sr 8484 45 188 33 40.5

168 Mike Bell 19035 93 204 18 59.0
31 Jeffery Dulaney Jr 18101 81 223 1 65.0

180 Vincent Spagnola 19079 87 219 5 73.5
169 Jim Uelmen 7674 36 213 10 16.0

3 - South Florida Mi
56 Robert Zielinski 18228 93 196 26 70.0

8 Charles Seitz 17011 90 189 32 74.0
46 Rob Sprehe 1509 9 167 52 8.0
55 Pete Seitz 14873 78 190 31 51.0

5 Mark Ott 19597 90 217 7 60.0

4 - Hellcats
24 Bill Eskridge 6475 41 157 60 33.5
67 Adam Hoot 12254 63 194 27 33.0
93 Kyle Hogg 9633 68 141 60 38.0
82 Oracio Ocanas 8244 63 130 60 17.0
59 Justin Reynolds 9249 66 140 60 32.0
69 Kevin Pudder 13189 72 183 37 55.5

5 - Moody Desperados
78 Devonte Fremond 10762 57 188 33 49.0
10 Vincent Weinhardt 19991 93 214 9 68.5

186 Carlos Morales-Jr. 16322 78 209 14 44.0
164 Daniel Morales 20433 90 227 0 69.5
141 Carlos Morales 0 0 bk176 44

6 - Pavlinkos
117 Sid Cisco 11356 57 199 23 42.5

64 Charlie Pham 18266 93 198 24 68.0
43 Steve Pavlinko SR 8024 37 221 3 23.5

112 David Vansciver 15513 69 224 0 57.0
198 Eric Nguyen 19053 87 219 5 66.0
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Points Points

ID # Name Pins  Gms Avg HDCP Won ID # Name Pins  Gms Avg HDCP Won
7 - Nemos

49 Donald M. Donagan 3280 15 218 6 11.0
36 Ronnie Martin III 18683 84 222 2 58.0
68 Pete Zallie 17438 90 193 28 64.0
33 Ron Martin II 16843 75 224 0 58.5

102 Aaron Wheeler 17391 75 231 0 63.0

8 - Bill's Writeoffs
189 William L. Kaschube 13807 79 174 45 56.0

48 Mike McConnell 17858 90 198 24 62.5
190 George Edwards 16382 87 188 33 51.5

53 Zachary T. Poole 14248 65 219 5 42.5
71 Dustin Ford 6500 33 196 26 29.0

9 - Home Works
89 Joe Viggiano 4260 21 202 20 18.0

201 James Maddox 14077 75 188 33 50.5
183 Kinsley Matthew 18588 93 199 23 58.0
120 Jimmy Wind 7784 39 199 23 24.0
122 Ron Collins 13207 60 220 4 51.5
134 Jeff Myers 4149 33 125 60 11.0

10 - Dylans Draft Hou
44 Brandon Markovich 12878 66 195 27 47.0

126 Mathew Schiller 16729 81 206 17 50.5
176 Clay Parrack 18895 93 203 19 57.0
139 Tony Moore 17479 93 187 34 56.0

11 - Coastal Breeze Homewatch
2 Brian Hexamer 13423 65 206 17 61.5

200 Rodney Newsome 5731 30 191 30 16.5
173 Lou DeFrancesco 15789 90 175 45 79.0
170 Len Zarembski 17119 90 190 31 60.5

18 Brandon May 14366 69 208 15 58.5
41 Peter DeChiaro 5518 27 204 18 18.0

12 - Atta Boy
131 James A. Sarconi 17407 93 187 34 65.5
140 William Greer 17702 90 196 26 66.0
218 Stanley Wolski 8365 42 199 23 28.0
125 Jody Anderson 7299 38 192 29 24.0
132 Juan Gonzales 17037 84 202 20 41.5

13 - New Era
25 Art Lennox 12095 72 167 52 44.5

303 Scott T. Hogan 17097 81 211 12 61.0
137 Ken W. Fraley 17088 81 210 13 62.5
171 Ricky Fraley 20280 93 218 6 60.0

14 - KBC
75 Edwin Buscemi 18248 93 196 26 66.5

264 Jesse Komorny Jr. 17616 90 195 27 62.5
263 Patrick Chervoni 13384 72 186 35 48.5

95 Lyle Lofland 8550 42 203 19 26.0
175 Jason Johnson 13163 60 219 5 42.0

15 - Koller Marketing
153 Scott Koller 13297 78 170 49 43.5

6 Andrew H. Kraft 17201 93 184 36 71.0
9 Robert Mostiller 17007 93 182 38 61.5

142 Elmer Clark 13789 75 192 29 42.5

16 - Bucketz
143 Connor Johnson 18539 90 205 18 73.0

12 Craig Humphrey 11987 87 137 60 32.5
3 Memo Blanco 15317 86 178 42 66.5

144 Joe Darmochwal 18561 93 202 20 67.0

17 - The Shockers
231 Paul D'Eramo 11923 90 132 60 37.0
228 Brad Leveque 2108 15 140 60 5.0

54 Corn Mason 11894 72 165 54 49.0
229 Jason Blount 6706 45 149 60 27.5
230 Ryan Morris 8056 51 157 60 37.0
227 Connor Nehls 12608 81 155 60 56.0

18 - Tamiami Ford
62 Tyler R. Novak 19026 87 218 6 74.5
39 Jeff Novak 19045 90 211 12 67.5
66 John Hough III 20473 93 220 4 75.5

133 Steve M. Calyore 16356 75 218 6 61.5

19 - Money Makers
146 Michael Shannon 13326 66 201 21 41.0
223 Jean-Pierre Belonni 18104 87 208 15 65.0

11 Carl Gibson 16292 81 201 21 55.0
13 Louie L. D'Agostino 19182 87 220 4 66.0

20 - Crushers
14 Aaron Schmitt 9820 84 116 60 19.0

157 Dave Wood 15580 87 179 41 54.0
101 Bob M. Zivich 13416 78 172 47 51.0

77 Andrew Schmitt 14244 81 175 45 45.0

21 - Pin - Pricks
148 Junior Peralez 10395 75 138 60 33.0
150 Kevin Genovese 15996 90 177 43 60.5
158 Joseph Nadal 14131 72 199 23 42.5
196 Mark Whalen 18365 90 204 18 58.0

22 - Mash Unit
99 David J. Billek 16341 90 181 39 55.0

4 Jerry J. Brunette-Sr. 15565 90 172 47 62.0
40 Danny Hilt 6950 33 210 13 24.0
81 Justin Hall 11600 57 203 19 39.5
58 Skip Forsyth 18729 87 215 9 61.0
42 Jerry Brunette-Jr. 0 0 bk224 0

23 - Clueless
23 George Sisti 14515 81 179 41 60.5
87 Skip Smith 17518 93 188 33 65.0
29 Dave Nelson 14200 71 200 22 53.0
28 Dominick Direda 18384 84 218 6 74.5

24 - Hole In One
73 Bob Thompson 4113 36 114 60 1.0
76 Tim Lohrfink 3311 27 122 60 3.0
80 Jay Fithion 5102 30 170 49 17.0
83 Randy Nick 6474 30 215 9 23.0

Temporary Substitutes
ID # Name Pins  Gms Avg ID # Name Pins  Gms Avg

65 Mark Baker 1450 9 161
51 Jim Cavasino 2792 15 186
86 Nate Chapman 313 3 104
90 Marc Ciniello 674 3 224

154 Scott Cobb 3985 18 223
45 Brian Cottulli 4037 21 192
84 Quentin Daniels 1856 9 206

108 Gary A. Decker 2590 15 172
151 Andrei Escobar 536 3 bk166
177 William Gerlach 3731 18 207

60 Samuel W. Jinkins 489 3 bk167
94 Aaron Johnson 1731 9 196
57 Michael W. Karlovich 688 3 229

100 Mike Kwiatkowski 573 3 191
1 Steve Madaras 599 3 bk220

110 James Matthews 486 3 bk196
109 Floyd McLeod 1008 6 192
124 James Meeks 2043 12 170

30 Jonathan Mosca 3046 15 203
26 Adolfo Murillo 501 3 167

107 Ron Myers 416 3 138
115 Steve Pavlinko SR 2125 9 236

98 Tom Peck 1339 6 222
88 John Rotella 2255 12 187

7 David Spadoni 2629 15 175
111 Joe Tanner 579 3 bk203

91 Mike Thomas 1114 6 bk168
97 Salvatore Viscuso 4639 24 193
32 David Wade 1681 9 186
38 Mark Williams 3458 18 192
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Average List of All Members of This League

True Book Most Improved True Book Most Improved
ID # Name Average Avg Avg Avg    +/- ID # Name Average Avg Avg Avg    +/-

115 Steve Pavlinko SR 236.11 236 231 231 +5.11
102 Aaron Wheeler 231.88 231 225 225 +6.88

57 Michael W. Karlovich 229.33 229 ___
164 Daniel Morales 227.03 227 224 224 +3.03
232 Nicholas Horton 226.82 226 225 225 +1.82
204 Rich Stupak 226.15 226 233 233 -6.85
112 David Vansciver 224.83 224 227 227 -2.17

90 Marc Ciniello 224.67 224 ___
33 Ron Martin II 224.57 224 218 218 +6.57
31 Jeffery Dulaney Jr 223.47 223 217 217 +6.47
98 Tom Peck 223.17 222 ___
36 Ronnie Martin III 222.42 222 229 229 -6.58

154 Scott Cobb 221.39 223 233 233 -11.61
13 Louie L. D'Agostino 220.48 220 201 201 +19.48
66 John Hough III 220.14 220 219 219 +1.14

122 Ron Collins 220.12 220 220 220 +0.12
175 Jason Johnson 219.38 219 223 223 -3.62
180 Vincent Spagnola 219.30 219 223 223 -3.70

53 Zachary T. Poole 219.20 219 220 220 -0.80
261 Robert D. Laity III 219.17 219 215 215 +4.17
198 Eric Nguyen 219.00 219 ___ 216 +3.00

28 Dominick Direda 218.86 218 ___ 205 +13.86
62 Tyler R. Novak 218.69 218 218 218 +0.69
49 Donald M. Donagan 218.67 218 ___ 228 -9.33

133 Steve M. Calyore 218.08 218 218 218 +0.08
171 Ricky Fraley 218.06 218 219 219 -0.94

5 Mark Ott 217.74 217 216 216 +1.74
43 Steve Pavlinko SR 216.86 221 231 231 -14.14
83 Randy Nick 215.80 215 ___ 212 +3.80
58 Skip Forsyth 215.28 215 216 216 -0.72
10 Vincent Weinhardt 214.96 214 216 216 -1.04

169 Jim Uelmen 213.17 213 215 215 -1.83
39 Jeff Novak 211.61 211 216 216 -4.39

303 Scott T. Hogan 211.07 211 211 211 +0.07
137 Ken W. Fraley 210.96 210 212 212 -1.04

40 Danny Hilt 210.61 210 ___ 198 +12.61
70 Tom Birch 209.93 209 207 207 +2.93

186 Carlos Morales-Jr. 209.26 209 205 205 +4.26
18 Brandon May 208.20 208 206 206 +2.20

223 Jean-Pierre Belonni 208.09 208 204 204 +4.09
177 William Gerlach 207.28 207 ___ 207 +0.28
126 Mathew Schiller 206.53 206 213 213 -6.47

2 Brian Hexamer 206.51 206 ___ 208 -1.49
84 Quentin Daniels 206.22 206 197 197 +9.22

143 Connor Johnson 205.99 205 188 188 +17.99
168 Mike Bell 204.68 204 201 201 +3.68

41 Peter DeChiaro 204.37 204 202 202 +2.37
196 Mark Whalen 204.06 204 198 198 +6.06

95 Lyle Lofland 203.57 203 202 202 +1.57
81 Justin Hall 203.51 203 ___ 187 +16.51

176 Clay Parrack 203.17 203 203 203 +0.17
30 Jonathan Mosca 203.07 203 212 212 -8.93
89 Joe Viggiano 202.86 202 ___ 214 -11.14

132 Juan Gonzales 202.82 202 202 202 +0.82
146 Michael Shannon 201.91 201 207 207 -5.09

11 Carl Gibson 201.14 201 198 198 +3.14
29 Dave Nelson 200.00 200 ___ 190 +10.00

183 Kinsley Matthew 199.87 199 197 197 +2.87
1 Steve Madaras 199.67 bk220 220 220 -20.33

120 Jimmy Wind 199.59 199 193 193 +6.59
144 Joe Darmochwal 199.58 202 212 212 -12.42
117 Sid Cisco 199.23 199 ___ 189 +10.23
218 Stanley Wolski 199.17 199 194 194 +5.17

48 Mike McConnell 198.42 198 195 195 +3.42
71 Dustin Ford 196.97 196 199 199 -2.03

140 William Greer 196.69 196 ___ 195 +1.69
64 Charlie Pham 196.41 198 208 208 -11.59

158 Joseph Nadal 196.26 199 209 209 -12.74
75 Edwin Buscemi 196.22 196 197 197 -0.78
56 Robert Zielinski 196.00 196 186 186 +10.00

264 Jesse Komorny Jr. 195.73 195 194 194 +1.73
44 Brandon Markovich 195.12 195 200 200 -4.88
67 Adam Hoot 194.51 194 ___ 200 -5.49
68 Pete Zallie 193.76 193 192 192 +1.76
97 Salvatore Viscuso 193.29 193 190 190 +3.29

111 Joe Tanner 193.00 bk203 203 203 -10.00
15 Gene Horton 192.33 192 ___ 181 +11.33
94 Aaron Johnson 192.33 196 206 206 -13.67
45 Brian Cottulli 192.24 192 189 189 +3.24
38 Mark Williams 192.11 192 ___ 182 +10.11

125 Jody Anderson 192.08 192 197 197 -4.92
200 Rodney Newsome 191.03 191 199 199 -7.97
100 Mike Kwiatkowski 191.00 191 ___

55 Pete Seitz 190.68 190 189 189 +1.68
170 Len Zarembski 190.21 190 181 181 +9.21

8 Charles Seitz 189.01 189 187 187 +2.01
78 Devonte Fremond 188.81 188 ___ 189 -0.19
34 Jeff Dulaney Sr 188.53 188 186 186 +2.53
87 Skip Smith 188.37 188 185 185 +3.37

190 George Edwards 188.30 188 190 190 -1.70
139 Tony Moore 187.95 187 194 194 -6.05

88 John Rotella 187.92 187 195 195 -7.08
201 James Maddox 187.69 188 198 198 -10.31
131 James A. Sarconi 187.17 187 188 188 -0.83

32 David Wade 186.78 186 183 183 +3.78
51 Jim Cavasino 186.13 186 193 193 -6.87

263 Patrick Chervoni 185.89 186 196 196 -10.11
91 Mike Thomas 185.67 bk168 168 168 +17.67

6 Andrew H. Kraft 184.96 184 184 184 +0.96
142 Elmer Clark 183.85 192 202 202 -18.15

69 Kevin Pudder 183.18 183 ___ 180 +3.18
9 Robert Mostiller 182.87 182 176 176 +6.87

99 David J. Billek 181.57 181 187 187 -5.43
23 George Sisti 179.20 179 ___ 164 +15.20

157 Dave Wood 179.08 179 ___ 175 +4.08
151 Andrei Escobar 178.67 bk166 166 166 +12.67

3 Memo Blanco 178.10 178 177 177 +1.10
150 Kevin Genovese 177.73 177 159 159 +18.73

77 Andrew Schmitt 175.85 175 173 173 +2.85
173 Lou DeFrancesco 175.43 175 170 170 +5.43

7 David Spadoni 175.27 175 ___ 171 +4.27
189 William L. Kaschube 174.77 174 177 177 -2.23

4 Jerry J. Brunette-Sr. 172.94 172 182 182 -9.06
108 Gary A. Decker 172.67 172 167 167 +5.67
101 Bob M. Zivich 172.00 172 167 167 +5.00
153 Scott Koller 170.47 170 176 176 -5.53
124 James Meeks 170.25 170 163 163 +7.25

80 Jay Fithion 170.07 170 ___ 174 -3.93
109 Floyd McLeod 168.00 192 ___

25 Art Lennox 167.99 167 163 163 +4.99
46 Rob Sprehe 167.67 167 ___ 167 +0.67
26 Adolfo Murillo 167.00 167 ___
54 Corn Mason 165.19 165 ___ 149 +16.19
60 Samuel W. Jinkins 163.00 bk167 167 167 -4.00

110 James Matthews 162.00 bk196 196 196 -34.00
65 Mark Baker 161.11 161 ___ 161 +0.11

230 Ryan Morris 157.96 157 158 158 -0.04
24 Bill Eskridge 157.93 157 ___ 146 +11.93

227 Connor Nehls 155.65 155 130 130 +25.65
229 Jason Blount 149.02 149 143 143 +6.02

93 Kyle Hogg 141.66 141 ___ 115 +26.66
228 Brad Leveque 140.53 140 ___ 139 +1.53

59 Justin Reynolds 140.14 140 ___ 120 +20.14
107 Ron Myers 138.67 138 ___
148 Junior Peralez 138.60 138 136 136 +2.60

12 Craig Humphrey 137.78 137 ___ 141 -3.22
231 Paul D'Eramo 132.48 132 112 112 +20.48

82 Oracio Ocanas 130.86 130 ___ 112 +18.86
134 Jeff Myers 125.73 125 ___ 112 +13.73

76 Tim Lohrfink 122.63 122 ___ 126 -3.37
14 Aaron Schmitt 116.90 116 ___ 96 +20.90
73 Bob Thompson 114.25 114 ___ 121 -6.75
86 Nate Chapman 104.33 104 ___
42 Jerry Brunette-Jr. bk224 224 224
50 Jason Pavlinko 135 ___
52 Doug Clark bk207 ___
79 Scott Via bk198 198 198
92 Jason Johnson 135 ___
96 Rob Sprehe 135 ___

103 Michael S. Pierce bk211 211 211
104 Dan Billek 135 ___
105 Justin G. McDonald bk204 204 204
106 Peter J. Veros bk215 215 215
116 l 135 ___
121 Rob Wind bk125 ___
130 Gary Rubelowski bk198 198 198
141 Carlos Morales bk176 176 176
155 Headpinz Naples 135 ___
156 Chris Barican 135 ___
174 Chris Grosser bk203 203 203
185 Nick Damelio bk152 152 152
187 Justin Williams bk220 ___
191 Lou 135 ___
206 Jeff Hogan 135 ___
284 Donna Cesare 135 ___
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